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DAY 
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MON LPC 

TUE ATP 

WED ATP 

THU IEEI 

FRI CIIE 

l\lr. PRAJEESH R / l\ls. 
RENJUR 

9.55 - I 0.50(2) 10.50 • 11.00 

IEE! 

l\lATHS 

CHE BREAK 

I.EE2 

CHE 

SuhJ•·<l Codt NAME OF THE SUBJECT/ LABO RA TORY 

Class : Sl ECE (2025-2029 BA TCII) 

TIMETABLE 

11.UO • 11.45-12:30(4) 12.30 • 1.10(5) 
11 .J<;/1\ 

l\lATIIS ATP ATP 

IEEl IEE2 LPC 

GRAl'IIICS GRAPIIICS MENTOR 

MATHS GRAPHICS CHE 

GRAPHICS ECE/EEEW/S 
ECE/EEE 

W/S 

1.10- 2.00 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

1\0 OF NAME OF THE FACULTY 
WORhlNGHRS 

GYI\IATI0I MATHEMATICS FOR ELECTRICAL SCIENCE 5 Ms.AM BILI MOL VP 

GXCYTl22 CHEMISTRY FOR ELECTRICAL SCIENCE 5 Ms. RENJUR 

GMESTI03 
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND COMPUTER 

5 Mr. SUMAN LAL M S 
AIDED DRAWING (EGC) 

GXESTI04 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING PART l(IEE I) 3 Mr.AMJITH S 

GXESTI04 
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING PART 2(1EE 
2) 

3 Mr.PRAJESH R 

UCESTl05 
ALGORITHMIC THINKING WITH 
PYTHON(ATP) 

5 Mr.AKASH AJAY AN 

GXESLI06 
BASICS ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

4 Mr.AMJITH S/Mr.PRAJESH R 
WORKSHOP 

UCHUTl28 
LIFESKILLS AND PROFESSIONAL 

2 Ms.AKHILA PRAKASH 
COMMU1'1CATION (LPC) 

PHYSICAL TRAINING I Mr.AKHILS 

UCSEMl29 LIBRARY I Ms.SMIJA 

MENTOR I PRAJEESHR ,..,,c:. 

2.00 - 2.55(6) 

ECEIEEEW/S 

CHE 

MATHS 

LIBRARY 

MATHS 
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Room No.: 209 

2.55 • 3.05 3.05 • 4.00(7) 
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9495508580 

9400818061 

8891153224 

8547441808 

9447305765 

6282630229 

8547441808/ 9447305765 

9495727769 

7561056831 

9446952157 

9447305765 
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